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29 A482
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31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
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42 A482
43 A482
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45 A482
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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 25.08.2018

FILE NO DATE

35
28
27
1
152
78
187
114
73
251
220

16/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
18/08/2018
25/07/2018
13/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
22/06/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
24/07/2018
07/08/2018
27/06/2018
05/07/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
10/07/2018
13/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
18/08/2018
20/08/2018

ADVOCATE NAME
ABHISHEK GUPTA
AJAY SINGH
AJAY SINGH
S.K. YADAV
S.C. VERMA

SUDARSHAN SINGH

N.K. SRIVASTAVA

VIMLENDU TRIPATHI

MOHD. KHALIL
S.P. DWIVEDI
S.F.A. NAQVI
B.K. TRIPATHI

RAJEEV UPADHYAY

D.R. CHAUDHARY
ANIL KUMAR

C.P. MISHRA

).S. YADAV

D.K. KULSHRESHTHA
SANDEEP CHAUDHARY

K.K. MAURYA
VIPUL PANDEY
H.P. GUPTA
RAJESH DWIVEDI
S.S. YADAV

S.K. DUBEY
ARVIND TRIVEDI
P.K. PAL

C.P. MISHRA
B.K. TIWARI
SUNIL VASHISTH
A.K. SINGH

C.P. MISHRA
B.L. RAM
MOHD. NADEEM
D.D. DUBEY

B.L. RAM

P.K. SHUKLA
A.P. MISHRA
H.P. GUPTA
M.K. SINGH

A.K. JAIWAL
A.K. DIXIT

SATYENDRA SINGH

ASHA PARIHAR
P.K. SHUKLA
GEETAM SINGH
P.B. KRISHNA
ANIL KUMAR

VIMLENDU TRIPATHI

R.P. SINGH
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ADVOCATE
ROLL
A/A0021/2017
A/A0281/2012
A/A0281/2012
A/S0335/2012
A/S1684/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/NO177/2012
A/NV0265/2012
A/M0551/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/S2639/2013
A/B0199/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/D0102/2012
A/A0755/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/)0148/2012
A/D0056/2012
A/S0093/2012
A/K0093/2012
A/NV0476/2012
A/H0062/2012
A/R0315/2012
A/S1105/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/A1214/2012
A/P0235/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/S1593/2012
A/A1399/2012
A/C0070/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/M0896/2013
A/D0222/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/P0041/2012
A/A0134/2012
A/H0062/2012
A/M0309/2012
A/A2234/2013
A/A0116/2012
A/S0659/2012
A/A2357/2013
A/P0041/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/P0905/2014
A/A0755/2012
A/NV0265/2012
A/R1171/2012



A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

56
227
85
189

15
137
69
118
111

284
111

169
252

168
112
115
133
31

81

154
164

126
247
70
69

28/07/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
26/07/2018
16/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
09/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
18/08/2018
14/08/2018
20/08/2018
16/08/2018
20/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
06/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
13/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
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MOHAMMAD WASEEM

ATUL KUMAR
RAM ]I TRIPATHI
R.K. VAISH

T.K. TRIPATHI
G.P. MISHRA
S.K. PANDEY
S.K. SINGH

R.K. TIWARI

K.R. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
H.D. VERMA

A.K. TIWARI

S.K. TRIPATHI
V.K. YADAV
PIYUSH TRIPATHI
D.P. SINGH
ANKIT SARAN
R.C. SRIVASTAVA
R.K. PANDEY
DEVRA] RA)JVEDI
R.D. TIWARI
A.P.DUBEY

S.K. DUBEY
AKASH KHARE
AKASH KHARE
).P. YADAV

N.K. PANDEY
A.K. DIXIT

V.P.S. KASHYAP
SAURABH YADAV

MRITUYUNJAY DWIVEDI

A.S. KASHYAP
N.K. SRIVASTAVA
M.K. TRIPATHI
RAJEEV CHADDHA
VIPIN KUMAR

MOHAMMAD WASEEM
SUDHANSHU PANDEY

SANJAY PATHAK
ARAF KHAN
GIRISH SINGH
A.M. TRIPATHI
S.F. HASNAIN
B.S. KHOKHER
RADHEY SHYAM
RAHUL MISHRA
P.B. VERMA
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
AZAD KHAN

Page 2

A/M0497/2012
A/A1977/2012
A/R0777/2012
A/R0168/2012
A/T0034/2012

A/G0197/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S0419/2012
A/R1144/2012
A/K0027/2012
A/A0101/2017
A/H0010/2012
A/A1125/2012
A/S0490/2012
A/V0784/2013
A/P0172/2012
A/D0340/2012
A/A0910/2012
A/R1154/2012
A/R0257/2012
A/D0185/2012
A/R1090/2012
A/A0703/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/A0340/2012
A/A0340/2012
A/J0005/2012

A/N0408/2013
A/A0557/2012
A/V0481/2012
A/S0726/2017
A/M0611/2012
A/A0515/2012
A/NO177/2012
A/M0347/2012
A/R0196/2012
A/V0436/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/S1404/2012
A/S0266/2012
A/A2298/2013
A/G0120/2012
A/A0329/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/B0425/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/R0095/2012
A/P0520/2012
A/D0240/2012
A/A0186/2016



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

149

16/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
31/07/2018
18/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/07/2018
18/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
18/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
21/08/2018
23/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
21/08/2018
24/07/2018
04/08/2018
21/08/2018
18/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
16/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
20/08/2018
20/08/2018
16/08/2018
20/08/2018
23/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
21/08/2018
20/08/2018
18/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018

Sheetl

VIVEK MISHRA
B.K. SINGH

J.P. MISHRA
VIKAS TIWARI
P.K. SINGH

V.K. SINGH

S.K. MISHRA
DEVOTTAM PANDEY
P.K. SHUKLA
AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
J.P. MISHRA
A.K. SINGH

A.K. SINGH

B.N. SINGH

S.F. HASNAIN
MOHD. FAIZ
S.P. DWIVEDI
S.P. DWIVEDI
B.K. PANDEY
V.P. SHUKLA
).P. YADAV
RAJIV CHOWDHURY
S.K. SINGH

V.S. CHAUHAN
).P. YADAV

).P. YADAV
AYANK MISHRA
VIBHU RAI

R.K. SINGH
SUDIST

D.K. MISHRA
A.P. TIWARI
A.K. SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
N.K. SINGH

J.N. YADAV
VIVEK MISHRA
S.K. DUBEY
R.D. SINGH

R.D. SINGH
G.M. TRIPATHI
BHARAT SINGH
DILEEP KUMAR
J.S. PARIHAR
S.K. SINGH

S.K. RAO

R.K. VERMA
S.C. MISHRA
A.S. SHARMA

B. MALIK

G.P. SINGH

A.M. PANDEY
S.P. DWIVEDI
M.K. UPADHYAY
M.K. UPADHYAY
B.N. SINGH

S.P. DWIVEDI
U.N. PANDEY
SWATI AGARWAL
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A/V0846/2013
A/B0177/2012
A/)0281/2012
A/V0064/2012
A/P0438/2012
A/V0744/2013
A/S0390/2012
A/D0184/2012
A/P0041/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/J0023/2012
A/A0310/2012
A/A0310/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/M0436/2016
A/S1184/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/B0430/2012
A/V0317/2012
A/)0005/2012
A/R0515/2012
A/S1553/2012
A/V0495/2012
A/J0005/2012
A/J0005/2012
A/A2444/2013
A/V0074/2012
A/R1140/2012
A/S1445/2012
A/D0132/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/A1190/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/N0451/2016
A/J0001/2012
A/V0846/2013
A/S2210/2012
A/R1279/2012
A/R1279/2012
A/G0014/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/D0327/2012
A/)0082/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/S1775/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/S1671/2012
A/A0135/2016
A/B0270/2012
A/G0007/2012
A/A0697/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/M0652/2012
A/M0652/2012
A/B0181/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/U0032/2012
A/S1816/2012
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